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Lot
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0833
0834
0835
0836
0837
0838
0839
0840
0841
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0843
0844
0845
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0847

0848
0849

0850
0851
0852
0853

0854
0855
0856
0857
0858
0859

Title

Hallmarked Sterling Coffee Pot
Moorcroft Plate

Mahogany Games Table
Miscellaneous L ot

Secretary Cabinet

Limoges Bridal Rose

Inge Claassen Print

Side Board

Modern Kitchen Table With 4 Chairs
Floor Lamp, Retro Pole Light

Sony Turntable And Sound Design Stereo
Medical Aids

Hummels

Collectibles Lot

Painted Lamp And Stool

Paper Mache Table With Lamps

Tray Lots Of Binoculars, Games And
Hammered Brass

Crystal And More
Rosenthal Cocoa Set

Eden Pure Quartz Infrared Portable Heater
Nintendo DS Gamer, Opticom Streamer
Sterling Spoons

Rogers Oneida Cutlery And A Tray Of Misc
Plate

3 Olympic Specimen Sets

Jewellery Lot

Books - Facsimile Texts The First Printed New
Book Lot

Fireplace Utensils And Screen

Tool Lot
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0885
0886
0887
0888

0889
0890

Title

Transfer Wheel Chair

Area Carpet

Book Lot

Set Of China

Blue Mountain Pottery, Rosenthal Candlesticks
Mini Stereo And Binoculars
Small Appliance Lot
Miscellaneous Kitchen Lot
Everyday Dishes

Contents Of Cupboard

White Cupboard
Miscellaneous Kitchen Lot
Cookbooks And Misc
Cleaning Products

Pottery Lot

Pots And Cookware
Miscellaneous Lot

Misc Art

Misc Prints

Collection Of Record Albums
Modern TV Stand
Miscellaneous Lot

Exercise Lot

Collections Of Books

Green Painted Bookcase With Lower Storage
Decorative Lot

Games Lot

IKEA Chair

Storage Cupboard With Lower Sliding Door
Storage

Computer Desk With Office Chair
Hoover Spirit
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0891
0892
0893
0894
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0898
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0920
0921
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0924
0925
0926
0927
0928
0929
0930
0931
0932

Title

Hoover Upright Vacuum

HP Photosmart C4600 All-In-One

Sears Model 1430 Electric Sewing Machine
Sony 26 TV older Model

Technics Receiver

Rocking Chair With Removable Cushion
Miscellaneous Lot

RCA Victor SB Radio Shell

Upholstered Chair

Side Table, Lamps And Chair

Quilts And Linens

Single Mattress And Box Spring

Original Watercolours

Cedar Chest With Contents

Fire Escape Ladder

Chinese Print

Lingerie Chest Bonnet By Sears
Armoire

Headboard/Footboard And Bed

Dresser With Mirror

Pair Of Night Tables

Upholstered Armchair With Caned Back
Miscellaneous Costume Jewellery

Men's Jewellery Lot

Military Lot

Prints

Ceremonia Sword And Leather Sword Case

2Men's 10 Kt Gold Rings, 1 Ladies 14 Kt
Gold Ring

Sterling Lot
Upholstered Chair
Medical Aid Lot
Dehumidifier
House Maintenance
Baycrest Freezer
Children's Lot
Travel Trunk
Garden Blocks
Wine Making Lot
Trunk

Humpback Trunk
Silver Plate And Pewter Lot
Travel Trunk
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Title

Metal Travel Trunk

Metal Travel Trunk

Metal Filing Cabinet

Heat lamp

Kitchen and Decorative Lot
Tool Lot

Collectors Lot

Ladies Lot

Decoration Lot

Decorative Lot

Glass Lot

Typewriter

Collection Of Posters
China

Misc Lot

Picnic Lot

Bookcase With 3 Drawers
Armchair With Caned Back
Coffee Table

Vintage School Desk
Crocks

Crokinole, Bocce, Croquet
Fire Place Accessories
Double Drop Leaf Table
Queens Jackets

Rolling Dolly

Large Dog Crate

Knitting Lot

Books

Wardrobe

Single Head And Foot Board With Rugs
Treadmill And Stationary Bike
Christmas Lot

Books And Shelf

Books And Shelf

Books And Shelf

Books And Shelf

Office Lot

Area Rug

Area Rug

Jewelry Lot

Butler, Shoe Box And Luggage
Saddle
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0979
0980
0981
0982
0983
0984
0985
0986
0987
0988

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Saddle

Garden Lot

Lawn Mower

Wood Lot

Paintings

Frigidaire Fridge

Inglis Superb Oven
Invacare Stair Lift

Kenmore Washing Machine
Kenmore Dryer
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